Broughton Parish Council

.ll" 3 1? v

e~ & - s,
BROUGHTONKS
Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid

broughtonparishclerk@gmail.com
07379 132 788

8" January 2025

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room
on Thursday 16" January 2025 at 7:00pm for the purpose of transacting the
undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully

Q\\«QJ\&C— MO aou C/(

Clerk to the Parish Council.

159/24
160/24
161/24

162/24
163/24
164/24
165/24
166/24
167/24
168/24
169/24
170/24
171/24
172/24
173/24
174/24
175/24

AGENDA
Apologies
Declarations of Interest

Minutes of the meetings of Broughton Parish Council held on 19" December
2024 to be approved and signed by the Chair

Public right to speak — (maximum of five minutes)
Reports from NNC Councillors

Report from Clerk & correspondence

Reports from external meetings

Housing Needs survey — Distribution

Winter lights project / Christmas lights 2025
Village Map project

Traffic calming project

High Street Equipment

Development control / Planning report

Finance report — to note expenditure for January
Grant policy

Items for consideration at next meeting

Date of next meeting — Thursday 20" February 2025

---0000000---



