

Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid broughtonparishclerk@gmail.com 07379 132 788

8th January 2025

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room on **Thursday 16th January 2025** at **7:00pm** for the purpose of transacting the undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully

alux McDard

Clerk to the Parish Council.

AGENDA

	AGLINDA
159/24	Apologies
160/24	Declarations of Interest
161/24	Minutes of the meetings of Broughton Parish Council held on 19 th December 2024 to be approved and signed by the Chair
162/24	Public right to speak – (maximum of five minutes)
163/24	Reports from NNC Councillors
164/24	Report from Clerk & correspondence
165/24	Reports from external meetings
166/24	Housing Needs survey – Distribution
167/24	Winter lights project / Christmas lights 2025
168/24	Village Map project
169/24	Traffic calming project
170/24	High Street Equipment
171/24	Development control / Planning report
172/24	Finance report – to note expenditure for January
173/24	Grant policy
174/24	Items for consideration at next meeting
175/24	Date of next meeting – Thursday 20th February 2025

---0000000---